
Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

World Show 1 11/1/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 31 2nd 31 3rd 30 1st 30

81 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 1.0 31.0 1.0 31.0 14.0 17.0 5.0 26.0 105.0 1 1

64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 Y 5.0 27.0 9.0 23.0 12.0 19.0 2.0 29.0 98.0 2 2

120 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 9.0 23.0 6.0 26.0 8.0 23.0 6.0 25.0 97.0 3 3

112 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 Y 15.0 17.0 2.0 30.0 9.0 22.0 9.0 22.0 91.0 4 4

121 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 Y 4.0 28.0 5.0 27.0 22.0 9.0 4.0 27.0 91.0 4 5

148 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 Y 12.0 20.0 22.0 10.0 1.0 30.0 1.0 30.0 90.0 6 6

79 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 10.0 22.0 3.0 29.0 10.0 21.0 14.0 17.0 89.0 7 7

177 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 Y 18.0 14.0 4.0 28.0 2.0 29.0 17.0 14.0 85.0 8 8

178 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 Y 21.0 11.0 7.0 25.0 7.0 24.0 7.0 24.0 84.0 9 9

159 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 Y 26.0 6.0 13.0 19.0 6.0 25.0 3.0 28.0 78.0 10 10

55 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 6.0 26.0 11.0 21.0 24.0 7.0 8.0 23.0 77.0 11 11

184 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 Y 7.0 25.0 23.0 9.0 5.0 26.0 15.5 15.5 75.5 12 12

179 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 Y 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 3.0 28.0 18.0 13.0 73.0 13 13

197 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 Y 13.0 19.0 19.0 13.0 17.0 14.0 12.0 19.0 65.0 14 14

126 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 Y 8.0 24.0 25.0 7.0 19.0 12.0 11.0 20.0 63.0 15 15

228 Diane Feister - Select Cat Scratch Fever - Pending Y 3.0 29.0 18.0 14.0 18.0 13.0 25.0 6.0 62.0 16 16

76 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 Y 2.0 30.0 8.0 24.0 27.0 4.0 28.0 3.0 61.0 17 17

127 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 Y 23.0 9.0 10.0 22.0 16.0 15.0 19.0 12.0 58.0 18 18

73 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 Y 11.0 21.0 14.0 18.0 23.0 8.0 21.0 10.0 57.0 19 19

71 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 14.0 18.0 17.0 15.0 11.0 20.0 29.0 2.0 55.0 20 20

217 Verena Liebbart - NCTC Major Glenda Jac - Y 20.0 12.0 24.0 8.0 4.0 27.0 24.0 7.0 54.0 21 21

194 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 Y 25.0 7.0 20.0 12.0 13.0 18.0 20.0 11.0 48.0 22 22

123 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 Y 24.0 8.0 12.0 20.0 29.0 2.0 15.5 15.5 45.5 23 23

210 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Burning Up My Assets - 4129968 Y 19.0 13.0 15.0 17.0 20.0 11.0 30.0 1.0 42.0 24 24

174 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 27.0 5.0 21.0 11.0 26.0 5.0 13.0 18.0 39.0 25 25

56 Jay Clements - Select Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 Y 29.0 3.0 27.0 5.0 21.0 10.0 10.0 21.0 39.0 25 26

206 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - Pending Y 17.0 15.0 26.0 6.0 25.0 6.0 22.0 9.0 36.0 27 27

204 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Col Jack Doll - Pending Y 28.0 4.0 30.0 2.0 15.0 16.0 27.0 4.0 26.0 28 28
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Stock Horse of Texas Show - Novice All-Around Calculation Sheet

Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around

World Show 1 11/1/2013 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 31 2nd 31 3rd 30 1st 30C
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211 Stacie Schumacher - WTAMU Dafni Docs A Socks - 862815 Y 22.0 10.0 28.0 4.0 28.0 3.0 26.0 5.0 22.0 29 29

216 Clint Johnson - NCTC Amy - Y 31.0 1.0 29.0 3.0 30.0 1.0 23.0 8.0 13.0 30 30

154 Kayla Neill - Specks Conclusion - 2002 - 701098 N 30.0 2.0 31.0 1.0 #N/A n #N/A n 0.0 999
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

31
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
31 TIE BREAKERS 4 10 3 8 9 7 1 6 2 5

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie

s Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 31 81 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 78.0 1

2 30 76 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 71.0 2

3 29 228 Diane Feister - Select Cat Scratch Fever - Pending 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 69.0 3

4 28 121 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 66.0 4

5 27 64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 5

6 26 55 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 64.0 5

7 25 184 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 6.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 64.0 5

8 24 126 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 63.0 8

9 23 120 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0 8

10 22 79 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 63.0 8

Novice Pleasure World Show 1Location:Kris Wilson

2013 World Show 1

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 21 73 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303067.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 63.0 8

12 20 148 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 62.0 12

13 19 197 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 8.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 62.0 12

14 18 71 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 59.0 14

15 17 112 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 59.0 14

16 16 179 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 7.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 58.0 16

17 15 206 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - Pending 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 57.0 17

18 14 177 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.0 17

19 13 210 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Burning Up My Assets - 4129968 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 57.0 17

20 12 217 Verena Liebbart - NCTC Major Glenda Jac - 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 56.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 11 178 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 55.0 21

22 10 211 Stacie Schumacher - WTAMU Dafni Docs A Socks - 862815 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 52.0 22

23 9 127 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 52.0 22

24 8 123 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 52.0 22

25 7 194 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 50.0 25

26 6 159 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 5.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 50.0 25

27 5 174 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162845.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 49.0 27

28 4 204 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Col Jack Doll - Pending 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 46.0 28

29 3 56 Jay Clements - Select Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 6.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 46.0 28

30 2 154 Kayla Neill - Specks Conclusion - 2002 - 701098 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 39.0 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 1 216 Clint Johnson - NCTC Amy - 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 10.0 36.0 31
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

31
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
31 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 6 1 2 4 3

Descriptions of Obstacles

work 

gate lt 

hand 

push

walk 

over 

bridge

walk 

over 

trees

lope 

over 

trees 

chute

360 rt 

back out

trot over 

trees
trot fig 8

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
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a
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s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 31 81 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 52.0 1

2 30 112 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 47.0 2

3 29 79 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 47.0 2

4 28 177 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.0 4

5 27 121 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 45.0 5

6 26 120 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.0 5

7 25 178 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 45.0 5

8 24 76 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 45.0 5

9 23 64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 44.0 9

10 22 127 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 44.0 9

Novice Trail World Show 1Location:Kris Wilson

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 21 55 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 44.0 9

12 20 123 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.0 12

13 19 159 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 6.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.0 13

14 18 73 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 50303066.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.0 13

15 17 210 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Burning Up My Assets - 4129968 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 42.0 13

16 16 179 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 42.0 13

17 15 71 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 42.0 13

18 14 228 Diane Feister - Select Cat Scratch Fever - Pending 6.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.0 18

19 13 197 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 41.0 18

20 12 194 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 40.0 20
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 11 174 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 52162846.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 39.0 21

22 10 148 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 38.0 22

23 9 184 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 38.0 22

24 8 217 Verena Liebbart - NCTC Major Glenda Jac - 7.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 38.0 22

25 7 126 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 35.0 25

26 6 206 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - Pending 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 34.0 26

27 5 56 Jay Clements - Select Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 34.0 26

28 4 211 Stacie Schumacher - WTAMU Dafni Docs A Socks - 862815 7.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 32.0 28

29 3 216 Clint Johnson - NCTC Amy - 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 28.0 29

30 2 204 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Col Jack Doll - Pending 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 26.0 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

31 1 154 Kayla Neill - Specks Conclusion - 2002 - 701098 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 23.0 31
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 7 6 5 4 2 1 3 8

6N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Two 

Track

Ext Trot, 

Stop, 

Back, 

Pivot

R Circ, 

lead chng

2 Circ 

Left, lead 

chng

Left 

Rollbck

Right 

Rollbck
Stop

2 Spins 

Both Dir

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 30 148 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 52.0 1

2 29 177 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 49.0 2

3 28 179 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 5.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0 3

4 27 217 Verena Liebbart - NCTC Major Glenda Jac - 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 45.0 4

5 26 184 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 43.0 5

6 25 159 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 43.0 5

7 24 178 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 4.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 42.0 7

8 23 120 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 3.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 41.0 8

9 22 112 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 39.0 9

10 21 79 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 0.0 2.0 38.0 10

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

World Show 1Location:Al Walton

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20 71 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 38.0 10

12 19 64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 38.0 10

13 18 194 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 37.0 13

14 17 81 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 5.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 36.0 14

15 16 204 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Col Jack Doll - Pending 6.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 36.0 14

16 15 127 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 36.0 14

17 14 197 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 2.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 35.0 17

18 13 228 Diane Feister - Select Cat Scratch Fever - Pending 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 34.0 18

19 12 126 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 3.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 34.0 18

20 11 210 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Burning Up My Assets - 4129968 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 34.0 18
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10 56 Jay Clements - Select Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 3.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 33.0 21

22 9 121 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 6.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 32.0 22

23 8 73 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 31.5 23

24 7 55 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 13.0 29.0 24

25 6 206 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - Pending 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 29.0 24

26 5 174 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 3.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 26.0 26

27 4 76 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 26.0 26

28 3 211 Stacie Schumacher - WTAMU Dafni Docs A Socks - 862815 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 25.5 28

29 2 123 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 5.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 25.0 29

30 1 216 Clint Johnson - NCTC Amy - 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 24.5 30
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11/1/2013 Judge:Chris Jeter Loc.

30
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
30 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position     

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense              

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done 

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

Ranking

1 30.0 148 Landon Brown - TTU Chica Please - 2007 - 5056388 15 15 14 44 1

2 29.0 64 Joe Woodard - Conchos Colonel - 2002 - 4267134 14 14 15 43 2

3 28.0 159 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 14 14 14 42 3

4 27.0 121 Beth Hughs - TTU ML Pepto Lena - 2008 - 5186458 14 13 13 40 4

5 26.0 81 Robert D Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 12 13 15 40 4

6 25.0 120 Tyler O'Neal - TTU Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 13 13 13 39 6

7 24.0 178 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 2004 - 4547914 13 12 14 39 6

8 23.0 55 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 12 13 14 39 6

9 22.0 112 Cindy White - Select Red River China - 2006 - 4817014 12 12 14 38 9

10 21.0 56 Jay Clements - Select Surely Gotta Player - 2007 - 5009932 11 12 15 38 9

Novice Cowhorse

Class

World Show 1

Boxing (1-60)

2013 World Show 1
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 20.0 126 Jennifer Cooper - Cutters Toy Gun - 2010 - 5303311 12 12.5 12.5 37 11

12 19.0 197 Jimmy Vick - Cherokee Stylishstik - 2005 - x0646568 12 11.5 13 36.5 12

13 18.0 174 Elizabeth Hulslander - Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 11.5 12.5 12.5 36.5 12

14 17.0 79 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 11 12.5 13 36.5 12

15.5 15.5 184 Bill Lockwood - Select Dixieschicaliberty - 2009 - 5252832 12 12 12 36 15

15.5 15.5 123 Charley Hicks - Select Olenas Lil Wrangler - 2002 - 4253391 12 12 12 36 15

17 14.0 177 Jeff Passell - Select Delta Getsya Bucks - 2003 - 756988 11 11 13 35 17

18 13.0 179 Jeanene  Williams - Robin Sunshine Dee - 2007 - 912377 11 11 12 34 18

19 12.0 127 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 2003 - 4483558 11 11 11 33 19

20 11.0 194 Arlette Reynolds - Select Royal Rusty Ruler - 2007 - 5257106 10 11 12 33 19
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 10.0 73 Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 2006 - 5030306 10 10 11 31 21

22 9.0 206 Audrey Miller - WTAMU Sierra - Pending 10 10 10 30 22

23 8.0 216 Clint Johnson - NCTC Amy - 9 9 12 30 22

24 7.0 217 Verena Liebbart - NCTC Major Glenda Jac - 9 9 10.5 28.5 24

25 6.0 228 Diane Feister - Select Cat Scratch Fever - Pending 8 9 10.5 27.5 25

26 5.0 211 Stacie Schumacher - WTAMU Dafni Docs A Socks - 862815 8 9 10 27 26

27 4.0 204 Kendra Smith - WTAMU Col Jack Doll - Pending 8 8 11 27 26

28 3.0 76 Kristi Phillips - Tara Ozana - 2005 - 4806479 7 9 11 27 26

29 2.0 71 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 8 9 12 5 24 29

30 1.0 210 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Burning Up My Assets - 4129968 7 7 9 23 30
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